Ginger & wasabi only included with raw fish rolls. If you want it, please request it.

Cooked Rolls

76. Cooked Salmon Roll ..., 8.00
With avocado OR cucumber

77. Pesto Magic Roll ... 9.00
Cooked salmon with pesto and portobello mushroom

78. Hitodi Roll ..o, 9.00

Cooked salmon, spicy kani, and avocado

79. Salmon Popper Roll
Deep fried salmon, tempura style, with any 2 vegetables
topped with crunch
80. Green House Roll
Cooked salmon, carrot, cucumber, topped with avocado
81. Fit Roll
Cooked salmon, with avocado, carrot & lettuce, wrapped in cucumber
(no rice, no seaweed)
82. Saw You on Central Roll (XL)

Panko fried kani, avocado & cucumber, topped w scallions, crunch spicy

mayo & sweet sauce

83. Good Times Roll (XL)

Cooked salmon, kani, sweet potato & avocado

84. Legit Roll

Cooked spicy tuna, sundried tomato & pesto, topped w/ avocado

85. Schnitzel Roll

Tempura fried spicy salmon, topped with avocado & spicy mayo

Poke’ Bowils & Salads
Classic 15.00 Large

Choose your base
« white rice
e brown rice

* mix lettuce & rice
* mix quinoa & lettuce

« romaine lettuce  « quinoa only (classic size only)

Choose your fish (pick 1)
¢ salmon
e tuna
kani
spicy kani
shredded kani
smoked salmon +$2

spicy salmon

spicy tuna

black pepper tuna
white tuna

grilled salmon +$2

« yellow tail +$3

Choose your vegetables (sm: pick 4 « Ig: pick 6)

e cucumber
carrot
avocado
sweet potato tempura
baked sweet potato
portabello mushroom
mango

Choose toppings
e crunch
« toasted sesame seeds

Choose your sauce
soy sauce
spicy mayo
sweet sauce
low fat ceasar

Add additional fish: $4.00

« jalapeno
sundried tomato
cherry tomato
crunchy onion
red onion
edamame
asparagus

pine nut pesto
scallions

ginger dressing
balsamic vinaigrette
wasabi mayo

» ponzu sauce

« Add additional veg: $1.00

Prices do not include tax « No extra charge for brown rice!

Lunch 5/66’/'4/3 (Mon. - Thurs. until 3 pm)

*Specials cannot be modified
Any 2 reg. sushi rolls ($8.00 or less)

Any 3 reg. sushi rolls ($8.00 or less)

Pﬂ/’fy Flatters (Chef's Assortment)

Mostly fish rolls with some veg., tempura, & specialty rolls in the mix.
Loose instruction welcome. Custom platters available as well, price may vary.

Small 48 pc, 4-6 ppl)
Medium (80 pc, 8-10 ppl)
Large (112 pc, 10-14 ppl)

XLDeluxePlatter (136pc, 14-18 ppl)

Shabbos Special (64piece, Thur. & Fri. only)

All platters are available as

ALL FISH (additional charge), ALL VEG (reduced price)

or as NO RAW FISH (same price)

Salmon Sashimi Platter (18 thin slices, olive oil drizzle)

Make your own platter!

Just choose the rolls you want and we’'ll
put them in a platter at no extra charge.

Price determined by quantity & choice of rolls.

EXCELLENT PRICES ON SUSHI BARS

See catering photos at instagram.com/thatsushispot

EMAIL CATERING QUESTIONS TO
CATERING@THATSUSHISPOT5TOWNS.COM

Divine Design / 732.414.8209

THAT
SUSHI SPOT

WOODMERE

1058 Broadway
Woodmere, NY 11598

FAST DELIVERY &
CURBSIDE PICKUP

Pull up and we’ll bring your order
right to your car with a smile!

ORDER ONLINE
MOBILE FRIENDLY

10:30 am - 9:30 pm
10:30 am - 2.5 hrs. before candlelighting

1 hour after Shabbat - midnight




Prices do not include tax - No extra charge for brown rice!

Appetizers

* Soup of the Day avail. wintertime only . 6.00
* Fries shoestring fries, lightly salted ... . 6.00
« Cajun Fries . 6.50
» Edamame boiled soy beans, lightly salted. . 7.00
» Sweet Potato Tempura Wedges ... . 8.00
«Tempura Onion Rings . 7.00
» Mini Veg. Eggrolls 8 pcs. Duck sauce on the side

« Fried Rice wok fried rice with soy sauce, egg, diced carrot,mushroom,
onion, & edamame ... add kani +4, add cooked salmon +6 ... 9.00

 Avocado Rice Paper Wrap cucumber, carrol, mango, asparagus
& lettuce wrapped in avocado. 3 pcs. Ginger dressing on side ... 12.00

) - Buffalo Cauliflower Poppers crispy cauliflowers bites tossed
in our homemade buffalo sauce 12.00

« Kani Salad Shredded kani, diced cuc. & carrot, crunch & spicy mayo .. 12.00
« Kani Poppers 12 pcs. Imitation crab battered & deep fried

« Tempura Salmon Strips 8 pc. battered & deep fried salmon strips ... 14.00
« Sushi Burrito soy paper wrapped, choice of 2 fish & 2 veg .... 15.00
« Crispy Salmon Bites 8pc. deep fried spicy salmon balls

« Crispy Rice sushi rice tempura, topped w/ choice of spicy salmon,
spicy tuna, guacamole or half & half

« Buffalo Salmon Poppers w Rice 8 pc. deep fried spicy salmon ba//s
tossed in buffalo sauce with sushi rice on the side 18.0

« Tuna Poke’' Nachos
» Sushi Tacos 3 pc. salmon, tuna, yellow tail, gauc, scallions & sauce .

Sushi Rolls or tand Rolls

Soy wrap, $1 extra « Add $1.50 for cooked fish

. California kani, avocado, cucumber .

. Boston kani, cucumber, lettuce

. Spicy Kani* avocado OR cucumber

Salmon avocado OR cucumber

. Smoked Alaskan smoked salmon, avocado & cucumber

. Salmon Skin avocado OR cucumber

. Tuna avocado OR cucumber

. King Crab shredded kani topped with crunch ....

. Spicy Salmon* avocado OR cucumber
10. Philadelphia smoked salmon, parve cream cheese, cucumber
11. Spicy Tuna* avocado OR cucumber

12. Spring tuna, salmon, avocado

13. Salango salmon, jalapeno, mango ...

14. Holiday tuna, kani & avocado topped with crunch

15. White Tuna avocado OR cucumber

16. Black Pepper Tuna avocado OR cucumber

17. Yellow Tail avocado OR cucumber
* comes with crunch inside

1
2
3
4.
5
6
7
8
9

/V/:q/'/'/' (1 pc. raw fish over rice)

« Kani (Imitation crab) 2.50 - Seared Salmon
3.00 - Black Pepper Tuna.
« White Tuna

3.00 - Yellow Tail

Sashimi (2 pc. raw fish over cucumber)

« Kani (imitation crab) 4.00 - Seared Salmon ...
« Salmon . « Black Pepper Tuna
« White Tuna

« Yellow Tail

« Smoked Salmon

« Smoked Salmon

Add Ons

« Add veg inside any roll ..... 1.00
« Tempura fish only 2.00
- Tempura entire roll

« Wrap any roll in cucumber ... 400
« Top w/ avocado....
« Top w/ fish

Prices do not include tax « No extra charge for brown rice!

3/66’/%/ Ro//S (Not available cooked)
Topped with avocado

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Dragon Roll

California topped wi

Godzilla Roll

Spicy tuna crunch topped with avocado

Kawasaki Roll

Spicy kani topped with avocado, crunch & sweet sauce
Greeny Roll

Spicy salmon & spicy kani topped with avocado
Fashionista Roll

Salmon, mango & cucumber topped with avocado
Mexican Roll ....

Spicy white tuna jalapeno, top. w/ avocado & spicy crunc

Topped with fish

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Crab Lover’s Roll

Kani & avocado, topped with crunchy spicy kani
Salmon Lovers Roll

Spicy salmon, avocado & crunch, topped with salmon
Tuna Lovers Roll

Spicy tuna, avocado & crunch topped with tuna
Diamond Roll

White & red tuna topped with salmon
Tuna Bagel Roll

Black pepper tuna, white tuna & avocado topped with
red tuna & spicy mayo
Smoked & Seared Roll

Smoked salmon and avocado topped with seared salmon
Rainbow Roll

California topped with assorted raw fish & avocado
Alternate Side Roll

Cooked salmon and avocado, topped with half spicy tuna
& half spicy salmon, topped off with crunch
Spicy Status Roll

Spicy salmon, spicy kani & diced jalapeno, topped with
crunchy spicy tuna & spicy sauce
Volcanic Eruption Roll

Crunchy spicy tuna & cucumber, topped with seared spicy
mayo tuna, crunch & siracha sauce
Yellow Dragon Roll

Shredded kani, avocado & carrot topped with yellow tail
Interesting Roll

Spicy tuna, mango & avocado,

diced jalapeno & sauce trio
Double Decker Roll

Cooked salmon & cucumber, topped with avocado &

a second layer of spicy tuna crunch
5T DeLox Roll (XL)

Black pepper tuna, jalapeno & avocado, topped with
smoked salmon, & spicy mayo
Lawrence Roll

Ponzu marinated salmon, avocado and cucumber, topped with yellow
tail, wasabi mayo and sesame seeds
Crunchy Situation (XL) Roll

Crunchy spicy salmon, crunchy spicy kani, & avocado, topped with
crunchy spicy tuna, sweet sauce, & more crunch

Specialty

40.

41.

Naruto Roll (No Rice, No Nori)

Salmon, tuna, kani, avocado, rolled with thinly sliced cucumber

El Scoobacho (XL) Roll ....

Salmon, tuna, cucumber, avocado, topped w/ crunc specta/ sauce

* spicy fish comes with crunch

Ginger & wasabi only included with raw fish rolls. If you want it, please request it.

Vegetdb/e Rollg o Fish)

2. Cucumber Roll

43.

Cucumber Carrot Roll

. Avocado Cucumber Roll

45.

46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Vegetable Roll

Avocado, cucumber & carrot
Mango Roll

Avocado Roll

George Roll

Avocado, crunch & spicy mayo inside the roll

Sweet Potato Tempura Roll ... add avocado +.50
Cooked Sweet Potato Roll ... add avocado +.50
Onion Tempura Roll

Portobello Mushroom Roll ...

A.A.C. Roll

Avocado, asparagus & cucumber

. Mushroom Onion Roll

Portabello mushroom & crunchy fried onion

. Sundried Tomato Avocado Roll
. Sweetheart Roll

Carrot, avocado & sweet potato tempura

. Garden Roll

Avocado, cucumber, asparagus & carrot

. Portobello Pesto Roll
. Vegetarian Mexican Roll .

Avocado & jalapeno, topped with spicy crunch

Asparagus, cooked sweet potato, & avocado, topped w/
CFUUCI'I & sweet sauce

. Avocado Lemon Roll
. Magnificent Roll ...

Sweet potato tempura, topp

. Portobello Plus Roll

Portobello mushroom & sweet potato tempura, topped w/ avocado

. Veggie Tempura Roll (tempura fried) 10.00

Avocado, portobello mushroom & carrot, topped with special sauce

*Heshy Roll not available with brown rice * pesto may contain pine nuts

75/17///[4 3/66’/'4/ Ro//g (Entire Roll Tempura Fried)

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Sharon Roll (seaweed outside)

Salmon & avocado, topped with crunch & special sauce
Spider Roll (seaweed outside)

Salmon, kani, carrots topped with sweet sauce

Broadway Roll

Tuna, salmon & yellow tail, topped with chef special sauce

Toasted Bagel Roll

Smoked salmon, parve cream cheese, cucumber, topped with spicy mayo
Manhattan Roll

Spicy tuna, spicy salmon, avocado & cucumber, topped with special sauce
Sushi Spot Roll

Spicy tuna, avocado, and sweet potato, topped with scallions,

chef special sauce and crunch

Firecracker Roll

Black pepper tuna, avocado & jalapeno, topped w/ crunch, sriracha & spicy mayo
Spicefest Roll

Spicy salmon, spicy tuna, spicy kani, and avocado, topped w/
jalapeno & siracha sauce

. Tempura Dragon Roll

California tempura roll, topped with avocado

. OMG! (Oh My Guacamole) Roll

Salmon & sweet potato tempura, topped with guacamole, crunch & special sauce

. Bentzy Roll

Cooked salmon and avocado, tossed in our buffalo sauce




